Collier securite

Article no
50500012
50500016
50500020
50500024
50500032
50500048
50500064
50502016
50502020
50502024
50502032
50502040
50502048
50502064

Matériau

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Inox
Inox
Inox
Inox
Inox
Inox

Inox

ID de tuyau (mm)
19
25
32
38
50
75
100
25
32
38
50
63
75
100

For hose (mm) 13 x5 mm
Diameétre extérieur maximum du tuyau (mm) Poids (kg)

31 0.1
37 0.1
44 0.1
51 0.12
66 0.18
91 0.34
116 1.2
37 0.28
44 0.3
51 0.36
66 0.54
79 0.49
91 1
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